City of West Allis
2020 Project No. 3
Bid Opening - 3/11/20

STREET CONSTRUCTION, SANITARY SEWER RELAY, STORM SEWER, STORM SEWER RELAY

WATER MAIN RELAY, BUILDING SERVICES & UTILITY ADJUSTMENTS
S. 90th Street from W Greenfield Ave to W Lapham St

American Sewer Services, Inc.
N2768 County Road P
Rubicon, WI 53078

LaLonde Contractors, Inc.
1609 Lincoln Avenue
Waukesha, W1 53186

ITEM UNITS PRICE | TOTAL PRICE | TOTAL

1 Excavation 584 Cu. Yds. $33.00 $19,272.00 $30.82 $17,998.88
2 Borrow Excavation 90 Cu. Yds. $12.00 $1,080.00 $14.27 $1,284.30
3 Sodding 1,700 Sq. Yds. $10.00 $17,000.00 $9.75 $16,575.00
4 Asphalt/Concrete Sawing 630 Lin. Ft. $2.00 $1,260.00 $1.50 $945.00
5 Walk & Drive Removal 15,530 Sq. Ft. $1.25 $19,412.50 $1.05 $16,306.50
6 Pavement Removal 4,130 Sq. Yds. $5.25 $21,682.50 $5.57 $23,004.10
7 Asphaltic Surface Removal 700 Sq. Yds. $5.00 $3,500.00 $4.98 $3,486.00
8 5" Concrete Sidewalk 13,500 Sq. Ft. $5.75 $77,625.00 $4.78 $64,530.00
9 7" Concrete Walk & Drive 2,400 Sq. Ft. $7.25 $17,400.00 $6.47 $15,528.00
10 Curb Ramp Detectable Warning Field 80 Sq. Ft. $36.50 $2,920.00 $40.06 $3,204.80
11 31" Concrete Curb and Gutter 2,510 Lin. Ft. $21.00 $52,710.00 $17.79 $44,652.90
12 7" Concrete Pavement 3,720 Sq. Yds. $34.50 $128,340.00 $32.49 $120,862.80
13 Curb Removal 260 Lin. Ft. $3.00 $780.00 $8.67 $2,254.20
14 H.E.S. 8" Concrete Pavement 160 Sq. Yds. $48.50 $7,760.00 $70.44 $11,270.40
15 Pavement Ties 130 Each $11.00 $1,430.00 $13.75 $1,787.50
16 4" Underdrain, Complete 260 Lin. Ft. $20.00 $5,200.00 $20.00 $5,200.00
17 Base Aggregate Dense, 1-1/4" 1,280 Tons $17.00 $21,760.00 $19.55 $25,024.00
18 Joint Sealing 3,840 Sq. Yds. $2.00 $7,680.00 $1.43 $5,491.20
19 Tack Coat 13 Gallons $10.00 $130.00 $3.00 $39.00
20 HMA Pavement (Type LT 58-28 S) 24 Tons $320.00 $7,680.00 $215.00 $5,160.00
21 Pole Base Removal 12 Each $30.00 $360.00 $204.67 $2,456.04
22 Trenching 1,310 Lin. Ft. $6.00 $7,860.00 $4.86 $6,366.60
23 12" Dia. Storm Sewer 70 Lin. Ft. $142.00 $9,940.00 $142.00 $9,940.00
24 12" Dia. Storm Sewer (Relay) 62 Lin. Ft. $156.00 $9,672.00 $156.00 $9,672.00
25 8" Dia. C-900 Storm Sewer 30 Lin. Ft. $157.00 $4,710.00 $157.00 $4,710.00
26 10" Dia. C-900 Storm Sewer 26.5 Lin. Ft. $180.00 $4,770.00 $180.00 $4,770.00
27 29" x 45" Storm Sewer (Relay) 207.3 Lin. Ft. $240.00 $49,752.00 $240.00 $49,752.00
28 72" Dia. Storm MH (1) 5 Vert. Ft. $700.00 $3,500.00 $700.00 $3,500.00
29 48" Dia. Storm MH (1) 4 Vert. Ft. $550.00 $2,200.00 $550.00 $2,200.00
30 42" Dia. Storm MH (2) 8 Vert. Ft. $350.00 $2,800.00 $350.00 $2,800.00
31 6" Dia. Bldg Storm Sewer (42) 720.5 Lin. Ft. $75.00 $54,037.50 $75.00 $54,037.50
32 Catch Basins 12 Units $1,250.00 $15,000.00 $1,250.00 $15,000.00
33 Catch Basin Abandonments 4 Units $300.00 $1,200.00 $300.00 $1,200.00
34 Cut-In Underdrain Connections 4 Units $250.00 $1,000.00 $100.00 $400.00
35 10" Dia. Sanitary Sewer Relay 950.5 Lin. Ft. $165.00 $156,832.50 $165.00 $156,832.50
36 8" Dia. Sanitary Sewer Relay 183 Lin. Ft. $160.00 $29,280.00 $160.00 $29,280.00
37 48" Dia. Sanitary Manhole (6) 84 Vert. Ft. $245.00 $20,580.00 $245.00 $20,580.00
38 6" Dia. Bldg. Sanitary Sewer (49) 1,114 Lin. Ft. $169.00 $188,266.00 $175.00 $194,950.00
39 Sanitary Manhole Abandonment 1 Unit $300.00 $300.00 $300.00 $300.00
40 Install Internal San MH Seals 6 Units $155.00 $930.00 $155.00 $930.00
41 6" Dia. D..W.M. Relay 1,327.5 Lin. Ft. $125.00 $165,937.50 $135.00 $179,212.50
42 1" Copper Water Service (49) 955 Lin. Ft. $156.00 $148,980.00 $156.00 $148,980.00
43 Water Service Insulation 142 Lin. Ft. $10.00 $1,420.00 $10.00 $1,420.00
44 Hydrant 5 Units $4,600.00 $23,000.00 $4,600.00 $23,000.00
45 6" Valves 4 Units $1,130.00 $4,520.00 $1,130.00 $4,520.00
46 6" Water Main Connection 3 Units $5,500.00 $16,500.00 $5,500.00 $16,500.00
47 West Orchard St. WM Connection 1 Unit $5,650.00 $5,650.00 $5,650.00 $5,650.00
48 Storm Manhole Frames W/8 Hole Lids 9 Units $675.00 $6,075.00 $675.00 $6,075.00
49 Curb Type Catch Basin Frames & Grates 18 Units $825.00 $14,850.00 $825.00 $14,850.00
50 Sanitary MH Frames w/Solid Gasketed Li 6 Units $635.00 $3,810.00 $635.00 $3,810.00
51 Adjust Catch Basin Frames 18 Each $400.00 $7,200.00 $400.00 $7,200.00
52 Adjust Storm Manhole Frames 11 Each $400.00 $4,400.00 $400.00 $4,400.00
53 Adjust Sanitary Manhole Frames 6 Each $400.00 $2,400.00 $400.00 $2,400.00
54 Adjust Water Valve Boxes 7 Each $200.00 $1,400.00 $200.00 $1,400.00
55 Inlet Protection Barriers 34 Units $50.00 $1,700.00 $72.50 $2,465.00
56 Manhole Protection Barriers 17 Units $50.00 $850.00 $101.25 $1,721.25
57 Traffic Control 1 Lump Sum $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $21,446.95 $21,446.95
Total l,387,304.50| 1,399,331.92




